2000m takistusjooks

6.40,50
6.50,20
7.15,40
7.18,25

Janno Joala
Markus Rene Pae
Romet Ain
Vladislav Kalames

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

13.06.97 Tallinna SS Kalev 3ul8
04.03.97 Tallinna SS Kalev 6 uls
20.08.97 KJS Sakala 3 pa

24.05.97 SK Maret-Sport 4 pa

Alytus
Alytus
Voru
Véru

31.07.13
31.07.13
26.06.13
26.06.13



